Design for ASUS ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3090
Bitspower’

Step 1
B BRBP-VG3090ASTAILINkEA
BHIRFERR 5

Remove BP-VG3090AST Link
and backplate and thermal
pad.

BFRBP-VG3090ASTHILINkS
BERMNSHRER

BRI 4%
Screw of backplate
BB 22

B
Backplate
B

7N

VNS
Graphics card
ERF

BP-VG3090AST

Link 1244
Link screw
Link 1244 BP-VG3090ASTFA N A K EEEP-VG3090ASTEN A

All contents of BP-VG3090AST are not included in P-VG3090ASTEN
BP-VG3090ASTRI BN A R EIFETEP-VG3090ASTENA

Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.

ARTREBHERMR T BRURBRENRD) - WAREBABITEN - EREBCHREGUEYRE -
& ARTYREN = mANR U BRURBRENRT - WAENSABITEMN - =R eSEFUSEYE -



Design for ASUS ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3090

Bitspower’ Bett

(1) BP-VG3090ASTEN 14
@ 1.5mm E##R 4 kR
Step 2 (3@ M25x10 B# 9%
22%<BP-VG3090ASTEN @ M2.5x 11884 4%
Install BP-VG3090ASTEN ® nE®H 1R
225BP-VG3090ASTEN ® = 23
— - < @) Link & OHE 14
ot 7 pon @b r @ cxrn 125 x 6 i L=
@ % T @ H 112 & MIDRGBITH - (9 BP-sC1l 118
0 2] Accessories
2 s (1) BP-VG3090ASTEN 1PCS
@ 1.5 mm Thermal pad 4 PCS
el (3@ M2.5x10 screw 9PCS
/ @ M2.5x12 screw 4 PCS
® Booster screw LPCS
| =R DRGBE#I% (R 24E) y @ Washer 22 PCS
() Link & O-ring 1PCS
M2.5 x 6 screw 1PCS
(9 BP-sC1l 1PCS
AR
(1) BP-VG3090ASTEN 14
@ 1.5 mm SR 4 R
(3 M2.5x10 18 9%
(@ M2.5x12184 4%
B nmEz 1K
® *3 2%
(@) Link&OHE 14
. ) (@ BP-sCi1 14

Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.

ARTREBHERMR T BRURBRENRD) - WAREBABITEN - EREBCHREGUEYRE -
& ARTYREN = mANR U BRURBRENRT - WAENSABITEMN - =R eSEFUSEYE -



Bitspower’

Donom
]

ASUS ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3090

E%\ﬂ FI| *ﬂﬁ?@“ B"JIEEEE?:FH ﬁi% Applying the thermal pad and thermal paste on correct positions.

[ 15 mmEsza [ 1.5 mm Thermal pad

L R - o Before filling in the water, please make sure all the components are installed correctly. - S - : -
AR - KA - AERRASHCREEERNUEL - £RRAEH - SERKRIERT - A To prevent any leakage which may damage the PC components, please perform a A AR - KA - BERIAMASHELREEBNUEL - ERFEN - EFKROBERT -

1T SRR - FEREIR KR - BRI HBHFAIRIR - 5 3 BT Y 15 1 L i SRR -
ET240BRBKE - REERKEREEREN BRFERKMENBMIMHER 24-hour leaking test with only the pump connected to the power supply . HT24/NEYRKIIE - BRTREKEREETEN - BRRERKTSHRBRBHABRIT




Bitspower’

E% : BitspowerZZHEEEAZAMK - &3 K - MABitspowerfIREERKLRER ; MEFBTERBNKIRERERERE - KEEE kKRB
A BALER - KEERRAZHEZENRBKERECAURNZEER - HEZRTAREEERTR -
RAEKE - BAMEBKRER -
Notice:Bitspower recommends that consumers add the Bitspower dye to distilled water or purified water for their water-cooling liquid. If the
A consumer chooses different water-cooling liquids, the resulting impurities may cause peeling of the coating on some of the hardware,
water channels blockage by built-up residue, improper operation of the water pump, water tank tube breakage, and o-rings deformation

leading to leakage. Any issues related to the use of inappropriate water-cooling liquid will be the responsibility of the consumer.
Do not turn on the pump if the reservoir is empty.

: Bitspower BUCGHTREERZMEK « 42K - MABitspowerfRFEAKLRER ; MEFBTEBNKLSRSRBEREEE - KEEE - KRE
HALER - KEERHABHETRURRKEREEATRNZOEN - HREBTEREERTREE -
AEKE - BIBHKRER -

et

TE  EEENRERNKER SRenTENEASRERBE BANENELERIE0.5kg/im2 (Bar), NEENBALRERBE, BHEFETE
/\ EBREEFEAREKRARRRNER P ETREREN -

Notice:When using leak tester on water cooling loop, in order to avoid product damage due to excessive pressure, the input pressure should not

A exceed 0.5kg/cm2 (Bar). If the product is damaged due to excessive pressure, it will be borne by the customer. Forbidden to use the leak
teser when there is water in the loop or the pump is runing.

TR 4EANSERNTKEN, B EETENSASRER R BANENEREET0.5kg/cm2 (Ban MEENEAER=RRE, BHEPBETE
/\ BEZRPEKBEKRKRFENER ETSEREN -

AR MKA - BEERMASHCEREEENUEL - EAREH - BRKRNBERT - ET240SHNIKNE - BRERKENEEHIN  BRRERKMENEMIMIEER -

Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

AR BKAT - BEWATASHCZREERIUE L - EAFEN - £FKROBERT - #7240 NHKIE - BRERKEREEHEIN - B RKERKNSREMBEIRL -

FATREBHERNRAEUURERENES - NEFHRASTEN  ERRCHARAUBYRE - V3/%— :Hﬁ
Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product. -
KATYRENFRmIRITEURERENNTS) - MEEHBASTEN - FRAeSkAUTIE -



